

1 5276 AAS 3/13/95 S1543.1

2 **SB 5276** - S COMM AMD
3 By Committee on Education

4 ADOPTED 3/13/95

5 On page 4, line 31, after "~~((Handicapped))~~" strike "Education" and
6 insert "Special education"

7 **SB 5276** - S COMM AMD
8 By Committee on Education

9 ADOPTED 3/13/95

10 On page 9, line 30, after "and" strike all material through
11 "disabilities" and insert "~~((handicapped student))~~ special education"

12 **SB 5276** - S COMM AMD
13 By Committee on Education

14 ADOPTED 3/13/95

15 On page 10, line 9, after "and for" insert "special education"

16 On page 10, line 21, after "~~((handicapped))~~" insert "special
17 education"

18 On page 10, line 24, after "~~((handicapped))~~" insert "special
19 education"

20 **SB 5276** - S COMM AMD
21 By Committee on Education

22 ADOPTED 3/13/95

23 On page 11, line 26, after "~~((handicapped))~~" insert "special
24 education"

1 **SB 5276** - S COMM AMD
2 By Committee on Education

ADOPTED 3/13/95

3
4 On page 12, beginning on line 13, after "for" strike "all
5 (~~handicapped~~)" and insert "~~(all handicapped)~~ eligible"

6 **SB 5276** - S COMM AMD
7 By Committee on Education

ADOPTED 3/13/95

8
9 On page 14, on line 8, after "~~(handicapped)~~" insert "special
10 education"

11 **SB 5276** - S COMM AMD
12 By Committee on Education

ADOPTED 3/13/95

13
14 On page 15, on line 17, after "~~(handicapped)~~" insert "special
15 education"

16 **SB 5276** - S COMM AMD
17 By Committee on Education

ADOPTED 3/13/95

18
19 On page 27, line 16, after "for" insert "special education"

--- END ---